Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 06/06/2023
User: 01135378 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA2201024-0 Estimate Number: 0004 Pay Period: 05/01/2023
to 05/31/2023

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 445  Days
Midpoint of SR 280 from NORTH END OF BRIDGE AT CHATTAI Elapsed Calender Days: 415  Days
RIVER (FULTON COUNTY / COBB COUNTY LINE) (MP 0.000) Percent Time: 93.26
District: 7 Area: 02
Contractor:
C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let: 01/21/2022
P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded: 02/04/2022
Date Contract Executed: 04/08/2022
Date Notice to Proceed: 04/12/2022
MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began: 03/05/2023
Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 06/30/2023

Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Current Contract Amount $5,688,366.00 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $5,688,366.00 Cobb
Funds Available $2,132,585.05
Percent Complete 62.51%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
MO006290 $5,688,366.00 $5,688,366.00 $2,132,585.05 62.51% $2,029,286.14

Chief Engineer
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Date:
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Pay Period: 05/01/2023

to 05/31/2023

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

M006290

M006290

SR 280 - MILLING, INLAY & PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$2,844,624.77
$711,156.18
$3,555,780.95
$0.00
$3,555,780.95
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,555,780.95

Prev to Date

$1,221,195.85
$305,298.96
$1,526,494.81
$0.00
$1,526,494.81
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,526,494.81

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$1,623,428.92
$405,857.22
$2,029,286.14
$0.00
$2,029,286.14
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,029,286.14
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Pay Period: 05/01/2023
to 05/31/2023

Project Number MO006290

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .366
857624.710 152
518 $130,358.96 $444,249.60
MO006290
0010 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN 2,500.000 2,063.080
124.970 241.430
2,304.510 $30,171.51 $287,994.61
0015 402-4510 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN 34,973.000 7,390.930
R-MODIFIED BITUM MATL & H LIME 87.000 16,970.110
24,361.040 $1,476,399.57 $2,119,410.48
0020 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 29,399.000 9,772.000
0.010 16,190.000
25,962.000 $161.90 $259.62
0025 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH SY 419,977.000 88,880.220
1.900 206,418.000
295,298.220 $392,194.20 $561,066.62
Category Amount: $2,029,286.14 $3,412,980.93

Project Total Amount:

$2,029,286.14

$3,555,780.95



